

**CITY OF NEWTON, KANSAS  
TABULATION OF BIDS**

Project: S-2-14 Annual Overlay

Date: June 5, 2014

				CONTACT NAME:						Negotiated	
				COMPANY NAME:		APAC		KANSAS PAVING		KANSAS PAVING	
				ADDRESS:		3511 S WEST ST,		PO BOX 4204		PO BOX 4204	
				CITY/STATE/ZIP:		WICHITA, KS 67216		WICHITA, KS 67204		WICHITA, KS 67204	
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Type	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Base Bid</b>											
1	Asphaltic Concrete	2060	TN	\$ 95.00	\$195,700.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 222,480.00	\$ 86.00	\$177,160.00	\$ 86.00	\$177,160.00
2	Asphalt / Concrete Milling	16229	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 56,801.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 36,515.25	\$ 2.40	\$ 38,949.60	\$ 2.40	\$ 38,949.60
3	Crushed Concrete Base	1,595	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 27,115.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 16,348.75	\$ 10.25	\$ 16,348.75
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$279,616.50</b>	<b>\$ 290,895.25</b>	<b>\$232,458.35</b>	<b>\$232,458.35</b>			
<b>Add Alternate Work</b>											
<b>West 12th Street</b>											
	Asphalt/Concrete Milling - Sub-total West 12th	2512	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,072.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,280.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,048.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,048.00
	Asphaltic Concrete - Sub-total West 12th	1022	TN	\$ 78.00	\$ 79,716.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 100,156.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 98,623.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 87,892.00
					<b>\$ 94,788.00</b>	<b>\$ 106,436.00</b>	<b>\$108,671.00</b>	<b>\$ 97,940.00</b>			
<b>Spencer Road</b>											
	Asphaltic/Concrete Milling - Sub-total Spencer Road	3182	SY	\$ 4.75	\$ 15,114.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 7,955.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 11,137.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 11,137.00
	Asphaltic Concrete - Sub-total Spencer Road	740	TN	\$ 88.00	\$ 65,120.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 72,520.00	\$ 96.50	\$ 71,410.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 63,640.00
					<b>\$ 80,234.50</b>	<b>\$ 80,475.00</b>	<b>\$ 82,547.00</b>	<b>\$ 74,777.00</b>			
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + WEST 12TH</b>					<b>\$374,404.50</b>	<b>\$ 397,331.25</b>	<b>\$341,129.35</b>				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID+ SPENCER ROAD</b>					<b>\$359,851.00</b>	<b>\$ 371,370.25</b>	<b>\$315,005.35</b>				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID + WEST 12TH AND SPENCER ROAD</b>					<b>\$454,639.00</b>	<b>\$ 477,806.25</b>	<b>\$423,676.35</b>	<b>\$405,175.35</b>			
<b>Bid Bond:</b>				<b>YES</b>		<b>YES</b>		<b>YES</b>		<b>Contractor decreased tonnage price on add alternate asphalt to match base bid</b>	